
総数 県内 県外 総数 県内 県外

10月 42,396 △ 22 △ 17 20 37 △ 5 81 44 37 86 60 26

11月 42,374 △ 12 △ 35 21 56 23 89 69 20 66 45 21

12月 42,362 △ 22 △ 39 21 60 17 87 53 34 70 55 15

1月 42,340 △ 10 △ 35 22 57 25 89 52 37 64 37 27

2月 42,330 △ 21 △ 29 19 48 8 80 39 41 72 35 37

3月 42,309 △ 85 △ 36 24 60 △ 49 202 114 88 251 116 135

4月 42,224 △ 48 △ 6 23 29 △ 42 108 41 67 150 73 77

5月 42,176 1 △ 11 32 43 12 95 45 50 83 47 36

6月 42,177 5 △ 18 24 42 23 91 39 52 68 27 41

7月 42,182 2 △ 17 18 35 19 98 55 43 79 38 41

8月 42,184 △ 23 △ 23 23 46 0 93 44 49 93 47 46

9月 42,161

　年度計 △ 235 △ 266 247 513 31 1,113 595 518 1,082 580 502

　月別人口動態（平成29年10月～平成30年9月）

月 純増減 転入 転出総人口

社会動態

自然増加 出生 死亡 社会増加

自然動態


